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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for 23/04/2009

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 14-Dec-2009
€/ R On 14-Dec-2009
$ /R On 12-Jun-2009
£ /R On 12-Jun-2009
€ /R On 12-Jun-2009
R186 On 07-May-2009
$ /R On 14-Sep-2009
£ /R On 14-Sep-2009

€/R On 14-Sep-2009

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Bond Future

Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

42

10

66

200
19
4,758
272
476
57

15

250

6,052

1,853.54
227.71
43,070.37
3,5674.73
5,631.24
70,305.38
137.79
66.44

2,996.18

127,863.36
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